・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
B
Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2

2
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
Model
3
3
3
3
3
3
 17 6 0.5 8 1.75 8.2 M6  P1.0 - 39.2 4.9 081010 DU-19-B0.5
 17 6 1 8 1.75 8.2 M6  P1.0 ● 39.2 - - DU-19-B1-M6×8
 17 6 2 8 1.75 8.2 M6  P1.0 ● 39.2 6.3 081013 DU-19-B2
 19.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 8.2 081020 DU-22-B0.5
 19.2 7 1 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 ● 156.0 - 081024 DU-22-B1
 19.2 7 2 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 ● 156.0 - - DU-22-B2-M6×8
24 21.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081030 DU-24-B0.5
26 23.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081040 DU-26-B0.5
28 24 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - - DU-28-B0.5-M6×8
 25.7  0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081060 DU-30-B0.530 -0.5
0
19
22
07 +0.2
22 19.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081086 DU-22-B0.5-JH
24 21.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081036 DU-24-B0.5-JH
26 23.2 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081044 DU-26-B0.5-JH
28 24 7  8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081052 DU-28-B0.5-JH
30 25.7 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081065 DU-30-B0.5-JH
35 31 7 0.5 8 2.5 9.5 M6  P1.0 - 156.0 - 081066 DU-35-B0.5-JH
D ±0.2
 D1 ±0.1 B -0.2 C ±0.4 L ±0.5 R Da   Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.0 Rosette
coined�
Screw